a) This Quote/Bid Form completed and executed. 
b) EBO Schedules 1 and 2 completed and executtll:l. 
c) Bid Security. (If the bid is $200,000 or more). 
d) Signed Addenda, if any issued 

THE FOLLOWING MUST BE COMPLETED AND SIGNED BY CONTRACTOR 

1. TOTAL QUOTE/BID AMOUNT i 330,423.80 

Written amount three hundred thirty thousand four hundred twenty three dollars and eighty cents 

2. Bidder commits to achieving the APis applicable to this solicitation as designated on Attachment 
A and as submitted on its EBO Schedules 1 and 2. 

3. Is the Bidder a Palm Beach County certified SBE? Yes JlL No __ 

4.